
Monday, July 5 Tuesday, July 6 Wednesday, July 7 Thursday, July 8 Friday,  July 9 

Monday, July 12 Tuesday, July 13 Wednesday, July 14 Thursday, July 15 Friday, July 16 

 

 

 

 

Monday, July 19 Tuesday, July 20 Wednesday, July 21 Thursday, July 22 Friday, July 23 

 

Monday, July 26 Tuesday, July 27 Wednesday, July 28 Thursday, July 29 Friday, July 30 

QUESTION OF THE DAY! 

Check our Facebook page Monday-Friday for the Question of the Day!   

Each day answer the question in the calendar below.  

Return your answers to the library  by August 6 and earn a raffle ticket. 


